

Engineer's Estimate CC-1638 Zone 5 Overlay

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Costs	Est. (Extended)
1	MOBILIZATION INCLUDING CRACK SEALING	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	INSTALL & MAINTAIN CONSTRUCTION BMPS	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
6	COLD MILL FULL WIDTH OF ASPHALT SECTION AT 1 1/2 inches	1,700,000	SF	\$0.23	\$391,000.00
7	FURNISH AND INSTALL PAVEMENT FABRIC PER SPECIFICATIONS	1,700,000	SF	\$0.23	\$391,000.00
8	INSTALL 1 1/2" (0.12') TYPE III C3-PG-64-10-RAP ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY	22,000	TN	\$80.00	\$1,760,000.00
9	PROVIDE PAVEMENT REMOVAL WITH 2" (0.17') COLD MILL AND INSTALLATION OF 2" (0.17') CLASS B PG 70-10-RAP AC BASE COURSE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS	45,000	SF	\$1.25	\$56,250.00
10	REPLACE AND ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER TO GRADE	193	EA	\$450.00	\$86,850.00
11	ADJUST CITY SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	88	EA	\$450.00	\$39,600.00
12	REINSTALL ALL EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPING AND LEGENDS WHICH COMPLY WITH CURRENT STANDARDS.	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
				Total	\$2,893,700.00